22/03/2002 ASS. REC. BY:		RE	F: (83 /	SM018012	134 / U	Abo2 Spec	cial Instruction	n:	
Surveyor -				SNMENT					/
From (Person)	Grace	Teo	of	SI	0	I	Date/Time:	8105 FD FO	436pm
Estimated Cost				Bil					
OD (FP) WS To Inspect Vel	iicle No:		SKR 860	1K		Insured:	SJH	608HH	
at Workshop n	ปร	В	oon Siona			Tel:	67465	426.	
of		BIK 1	Kaki Bul	At Ave	5 #01-	103			
Policy No:						CMTDI	802910/	HCY	
Sum Insured:_					Excess:				
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)				4			0.0.A	BIOCENED	
CA / REV /	REP. / RE	V 24 HRS	WP.				H.O.D. End	lorsement:	
Date/Time:	BIOCFOIL	105bam	Person Contr	acted:	Buon S	Siony Ve	hick (IN)	OUT	
Date/Time			X) [5	inute.					
	SKR 861								
	371 608			0					
	Dismant	e: 13 7	8106	8	ore	160 h			
				1					

(08/11/13) wef REF:			
ASS REC. BY: Marcus	SMO/		
· ·	ASSIGNMENT		
From: Date:	Veh No: 5428602	K Yr Regn: /	0106
Estimated Cost:	Type M. Par / M. Cycle / Bus / Va	n / Lorry / Taxi / Prime M	over/
OD TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	7	
To Inspect Vehicle No: SKR\$63	DILL Make: M. F Co	0/4 plus c.c	1499
at Workshop m/s Book Sour	Colour Silver		Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 213910	T/Radio: Insured	/ Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:		
Policy No.	C/No: JMYL	7223WXX	000698
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / E	Burnt	0000
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Ingraer / Jammed / Lea	ked / Burnt or	
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder Jammed / Lea	ked / Burnt or	
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil (S/Rim STD A/Ri	m or	
	Tyre Size: F:	195-1501	ris
(Policy Condition)	R:	, , ,	7
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / L	IZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR	/ SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or	FAUX	'n
Bal. or Market Value:	Front	Rear	/
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. mm	R/Bal.	O mm '
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal6,mm	L/Bal.	d mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 7/7/28	D.O.I. ///	7/1/201310
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	,	· / V @ 1510
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS 3,/7/2	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / C	D/S / N/S / U/C / Rooft	op or
Date: Vehicle Person Contacted:	: IN/OUT Le	~	
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / E	Body Structure affected of	lue to collision.
Mo Cette	345. LTA 15/08	116982	
Army.	39.3. 219 (310)	MASSIC	
	9014 04	*	
RECEIVED	17 1111 2018 C-9K		
RECLIVED	1 1 301 2010		
	8 rays		
	· V		
Data/Time File Dana to 2			
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	_	
Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	100
	Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$	Transportation:	60
2))S + RS,SI	-2
Report Format : PRQ	: Interview (\$) Photos	
Report Format : PRQ. Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$: Tech. Invs (\$) Others	
)	: Weekend (\$		1/2
		TOTAL -	160

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Teo, Grace < grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 9 July, 2018 4:36 PM

To:

Serene Tan; admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc:

Han, Bernard; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin

Subject:

CMTD1802910/HCY - SUV(LKK)/ ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJH6084H & SKR8602K ON

07.07.2018

Our Reference : CMTD1802910/HCY Your Reference: MN/IG/B2/1812525/st

Date: 9th July 2018

Without Prejudice EMAIL ONLY

Attention:

M/S M NEDUMARAN & CO

Dear Sir/ Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJH6084H & SKR8602K ON 07.07.2018

We refer to your email reply of today.

We do not agree to your list of surveyors.

As such, we will be appointing our motor surveyor, **LKK AUTO** to conduct the pre-repair survey of your client's vehicle.

The pre-repair survey will include a survey of the vehicle when its damaged parts are being dismantled prior to the commencement of repairs.

We would like our motor surveyor to conduct a post repair inspection once your client's vehicle has been repaired.

The survey is conducted on a without Prejudice basis and without any admission of liability.

Yours faithfully,

Best Regards **Grace Teo**Claims Division

D 0000 5470 | T 0404 0

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 **Website:** www.sompo.com.sg | **Facebook:** www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Quick & Easy Claims Submission¹ & Product Purchase² via Sompo SG

Download now @



¹ For Travel, Personal Accident & Home Insurance | ² For Travel, Personal Accident, Home & Private Motor Insurance

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy

From: Serene Tan [mailto:serene.tan@mneduco.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, July 09, 2018 4:03 PM

To: Teo, Grace

Cc: Han, Bernard; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin

Subject: RE: CMTD1802910/HCY - PRI/ ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJH6084H & SKR8602K ON 07.07.2018

Our Ref: MN.IG.B2.1812525.st

WITHOUT PREJUDICE SAVE AS TO COSTS

NOTICE TO INSURERS <u>OBJECTING</u> TO THE LIST OF MOTOR SURVEYORS PROVIDED WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO PARAGRAPH 2.6 OF THE STATE COURTS PRACTICE DIRECTIONS (AMENDMENT NO. 1 OF 2016)

Hi Grace,

- 1. We refer to your email below.
- We are instructed by SGM HARDWARE PTE LTD, the claimant and/or BOON SIONG VEHICLE SERVICE, the motor workshop for SKR 8602K that they are not agreeable to the appointment of the motor surveyors as stated in your said email.
- 3. <u>In compliance with The State Courts Practice Directions (Amendment No. 1 of 2016)</u>, we propose to use one of the below mentioned motor surveyor to conduct the joint pre-repair survey ("hereinafter referred to as PRS") as a Single Joint Expert ("hereinafter referred to as a SJE").

1.	NICKY SEAH	6.	ANDREW HOW
	(Absolute Appraisal Services)		(Prominent Appraiser Services)
2.	MICHAEL YAP TECK CHYE	7.	NG KONG BENG PATRICK
	(MC-COY Appraiser Pte Ltd)		(Carlink Consultancy)
3.	DIXON YEO	8.	ANANDA KUMAR BISWAS S/O B N BISWAS
	(Treasure Appraisal Services)		(United Appraisal & Management Pte Ltd)
4.	LOI BOON JUAN	9.	DENNIS YAP TECK WEE
	(Par Automotive Consultancy)		(PAL's Appraiser Pte Ltd)
5.	AMAS ONG	10.	ANDY YAP TECK LEE
	AEON Auto Consultants LLP)		(LCW Appraiser Pte Ltd)

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of the above motor surveyors as proposed by the claimant and/or the motor workshop as a Single Joint Expert ("hereinafter referred to as "SJE").

Thanks & Best Regards,
(For and on behalf of Mr Nedumaran Muthukrishnan)
Serene Tan (Ms)
M NEDUMARAN & CO
Advocates & Solicitors
Commissioner for Oaths

Branch Office:

11 Sin Ming Road #B2-09 (Unit 2), Thomson V Two Singapore 575629

Tel: 6509-8480 / 6509-8481

Fax: 6509-8482

Email: serene.tan@mneduco.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTE: This electronic mail transmission (including any attachments) is private and confidential and may contain legally privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient, you may not use, copy or disseminate the information contained herein. Please delete this message and its attachments immediately and contact us at (65) 6509 8480, if you have received this message in error. Thank you.

From: Teo, Grace [mailto:grace.teo@sompo.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, July 9, 2018 3:39 PM

To: Serene Tan <serene.tan@mneduco.com.sg>; Igene Lim <igene.lim@mneduco.com.sg>

Cc: Han, Bernard <Bernard.han@sompo.com.sg>; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin <melvin.ye@sompo.com.sg> Subject: CMTD1802910/HCY - PRI/ ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJH6084H & SKR8602K ON 07.07.2018

Our Reference : CMTD1802910/HCY Your Reference: MN/IG/B2/1812525/st

Date: 9th July 2018

Without Prejudice EMAIL ONLY

Attention:

M/S M NEDUMARAN & CO

Dear Sir/ Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJH6084H & SKR8602K ON 07.07.2018

We refer to your Notice of Accident dated 09/07/2018 via fax.

Kindly re-direct your future motor claims survey request to motorsurvey@sompo.com.sg

Please be informed that Lorriance Wong the handler of this case.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the list below to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Pre-Repair Survey

			Selection (Indicate as
	Motor Surveyor	Surveyor	tick)
1	Raleigh Services	Andrew Ow Yong	
		Vincent Ng	
		Kenneth Kong (North	
2	LKK Auto Consultants	area)	
		Marcus Chua (East area)	
		Mohd Rasul (West area)	
		Mohd Taufikh (West area)	
3	Priority Services	Jimmy Lee	
		Lawrence Ng	
		Jeffrey Ong	
4	JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors	Jason Lek	
5	In House surveyor	Teo See Ling	

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Best Regards
Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147





Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 **Website:** www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG Quick & Easy Claims Submission¹ & Product Purchase² via Sompo SG







¹ For Travel, Personal Accident & Home Insurance | ² For Travel, Personal Accident, Home & Private Motor Insurance

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy

MSME18088017 / SME Motor Pte Ltd - Kaki Bukit ENTRY DATE & TIME: 09/07/2018 12:33 SUBMITTED BY: Chia Pei Ying

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Driving Experience

Mobile Number Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

A TOTAL

Gender

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.		
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	09/07/2018 12:33	
Date Of Accident	07/07/2018 11:50	
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TO CTE AMK	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SKR8602K	
Insured/Policyholder	And participation of	1
Name Of Registered Owner	SGM HARDWARE PTE LTD	6341E
Co Reg No		
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No		
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-68411833	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI	
Model	COLT	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident		
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	ETIQA INSURANCE PTE LTD	
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number	M0006487	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
Name of Driver	TAN TONG NUNG	
NRIC No	S1339136Z	
Date Of Birth	11/06/1958	
Occupation	INDOOR	*
Date Of Driving Pass	23/06/1977	

41 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

(LOCAL) +65-92331197

MALE

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 640 ANG MO KIO AVE 6 #08-5009

Postcode

560640

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

ILU

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

FRONT VEHICLE STOP, I ALSO STOP IN TIME. VEHICLE B CANNOT STOP IN TIME AND HIT MY VEHICLE FROM BEHIND.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJH6084H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

VEHICLE B

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

82

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- . 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policynoider's Signature

Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No .:

and a	
	A
The second of	
4	
11	
	and the state of the ACCIDENT
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANC	LES OF THE ACCIDENT
	1 1 1
1 + 1	other A alco SP intimo. Noh B
m ver	1 3/1 1 4/80 3. 1 - 100 0 1. 40.
annot 5	ton inti a a hot my web I pm behind
convoj.	The support of the state of the
	U U
G.	
•	, ,
	*
	*/4
	/
ARATION	2. (2)
	rticulars are true in every respect.
	017/10 10.45Am
Jack	9/7/10 10.45/10)
	Describe Control of Character Singston
older's Signature Time:	Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Name:
inter	Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:

Date & Time:

 $(A_i^{\alpha}(t)) d^{\alpha}_{i,\alpha}(p) (p) (p) d^{\alpha}_{i,\alpha}(p) d^{\alpha}_{i,\alpha}(p$

63360477 63392109

.. Ha terliyou

Sketch Plan #3 Pg. 1

eTiQa Insurance

INTERVIEW FORM

Policy No Vehicle No Place of Accident Insured Driver's relationship with Insured: Drink Driving of Insured and/or Insured Driver: No of passenger(s) in Insured vehicle: Injury to Insured and/or Insured driver, please indicate which hospital: Which is a sure of the policy of	
Vehicle No Vehicle No Place of Accident Insured Driver's relationship with Insured: Drink Driving of Insured and/or Insured Driver: No of passenger(s) in Insured vehicle: Injury to Insured and/or Insured driver, please indicate which hospital:	·
Place of Accident Insured Driver's relationship with Insured: Drink Driving of Insured and/or Insured Driver: No of passenger(s) in Insured vehicle: Injury to Insured and/or Insured driver, please indicate which hospital:	
Insured Driver's relationship with Insured: Drink Driving of Insured and/or Insured Driver: No of passenger(s) in Insured vehicle: Injury to Insured and/or Insured driver, please indicate which hospital:	
Drink Driving of Insured and/or Insured Driver: No of passenger(s) in Insured vehicle: Injury to Insured and/or Insured driver, please indicate which hospital:	
No of passenger(s) in Insured vehicle: Injury to Insured and/or Insured driver, please indicate which hospital:	
No of passenger(s) in insured vehicle: Injury to Insured and/or insured driver, please indicate which hospital:	
Injury to Insured and/or Insured driver, please indicate which hospital:	
N/C	
Third Darty Vehicle NOTH Ally	
No of passenger(s) in Third Party Vehicle:	
No of passenger(s) in Third Party Venicle.	
Injury to Third Party driver and/or passenger(s), please indicate which hospital:	
. Injuly to Time rate, and	
WIL	
Type of collision and the extensiveness of the damages to all vehicles/Third Party property involved:	
Type of collision and the extensiveness of the damages to all ventures?	
head to pear Near	
head to fleer feet	**
/ of the statement):	
description of the state of the	
Any witness to the accident (if yes, please indicate Name, Contact No and a copy of the statement):	
A(I)	
Traffic Police report (enclosed) : Yes / (No)	
when	re foreign
Please obtain a copy of the driving licence of Insured driver and/or work permit (when	
Mexico optimit a coly of the	
worker is involved)	
	i v
<i>y</i> , 3	
forth	71=
Attended by (Name & Signat	rure) / Date
Driver (Name & Signature) / Date	
I, affirmed the above information is given to Workshop Name:	
I still med the spoke information is a Morkshop issue.	
my best knowledge	
urance Pie Lid	
my best knowledge urance Pic Lid es Quay oith Tower	

, removed Maybanic . com

SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Article



WIDE RANGE OF PRE-OWNED :ape VISIT OUR NEW SHOWROOM FOR A PREMIUM PRE-OWNED EXPERIENCE @ 2 PANDAN CRES

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

Post an Ad

Advertiser Login

•

Ways of Selling

Mitsubishi Evo 10 GSR 2.0 SST.



New 10 Years COE, Please Call To Arrange For Viewing. Interested Buyer Only. Direct Owner StarAd



Browse by Category

5 vehicles

Mitsubishi Colt

Sort b Advanc

Make

Model

Price

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mile

Search Selection

Mitsubishi Colt

Any

Any

> 10 year(s) old

Any

Mitsubishi Colt Plus 1.5A (COE till 08/2021)

\$22,800

\$7,260 /yr

13-Sep-2006

1,499 cc

1 Owner, Well Maintained Condition, Call Now For An Appointment, Drive Away With Minimum Down Payment, Flexible I Available.

Posted: 30-Jun-2018 Tags: 2006 Mitsubishi Colt, Mitsubishi Colt, Mitsubishi, Colt, Used Mitsubishi



Mitsubishi Colt Version-R Turbo (New 5-yr COE)

\$32,800

\$6,560 /yr

11-Jul-2008

1,468 cc

15

Posted: 30-Jun-2018 Tags: 2008 Mitsubishi Colt, Mitsubishi Colt, Mitsubishi, Colt, Used Mitsubishi



Mitsubishi Colt Version-R Turbo (COE till 05/2022)

\$34,900

\$9,110 /yr

11-May-2007

1,468 cc

13

Look No Further, Low Mileage That Is Serviced By Agent. Direct Owner's White Sports Car, May 2007 Mitsubishi Colt Tur Seats. Selling Due To Upgrading To New Car. Genuine Mileage...

Posted: 26-Jun-2018 Tags: 2007 Mitsubishi Colt, Mitsubishi Colt, Mitsubishi, Colt, Used Mitsubishi



Mitsubishi Colt Ralliart Version-R 1.5M (New 5-yr COE)

\$36,800

\$7,360 /yr

26-Jun-2008

1,468 cc

Up To 90% Loan Available! Grab This Rare Colt Version R Manual Model Now! Well Taken Care By Previous Owner, Engli Cooling Coil Just Replace Months Ago Only, Smooth, Powerful...

Posted: 01-Jun-2018 Tags: 2008 Mitsubishi Colt, Mitsubishi Colt, Mitsubishi, Colt, Used Mitsubishi

Car Buying

Car Selling

Car Ownership

Compare

cet

On The Move

Lifestyle

http://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/listing.php?MOD=Mitsubishi+Colt&PRC=0&DEP=0&RGD=10&VEH=0&AVL=2

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Company	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	6341E	
Vehicle No.:	SKR8602K	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended De-registration Date:	12 Jul 2018	
Vehicle Make:	MITSUBISHI	
Vehicle Model:	COLTPLUS 1.5	
Primary Colour:	Silver	
Manufacturing Year:	2005	
Engine No.:	4A910015994	
Chassis No.:	JMYLTZ23W5Z000698	
Maximum Power Output:	77.0 kW (103 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$16,058.00	
Original Registration Date:	26 Oct 2006	
First Registration Date:	26 Oct 2006	
Transfer Count:	1	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$17,664.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	-	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	
COE Expiry Date:	31 Jul 2021	
COE Category:	E - Open Category	
COE Period(Years):	5	
PQP Paid:	\$24,760.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$15,108.00	
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$15,108.00	

vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 12 Jul 2018

OK



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REPORT SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL CS3/SMO18012634/Uz4be2 50 RAFFLES PLACE #05-01/06 Date: 18-07-2018 SINGAPORE LAND TOWERSINGAPORE 048623 Code: SMO Policy Particulars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM) SKR 8602K SJH 6084H Insured Veh. Veh. Inspected Policy No. Coverage (\$) 0.00 0.00 CMTD1802910/HCY Excess (\$) Claim No. 09/07/2018 **Assign From GRACE TEO Assign Date** Vehicle Particulars & Condition 1499 MITSUBISHI COLTPLUS (A) Make & Model 2006 HIDDEN Engine No. Year of Reg. JMYLTZ23W5Z000698 SILVER Colour Chassis No. 213910 KM IN ORDER Odometer Steering IN ORDER SPORTS RIM Modification **Brakes** GOOD General **Conditions of Tyres** 3. Balance Make Size 195/50 R15 **FALKEN** 6 mm R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre 195/50 R15 FALKEN 6 mm 6 mm R/H Rear Tyre 195/50 R15 FALKEN FALKEN 195/50 R15 6 mm L/H Rear Tyre 4. **Description of Damages** THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION. 5. **General Information** Inspect Date / Time 11/07/2018 (11:31 AM) Accident Date 07/07/2018 Survey held at BOON SIONG VEHICLE SERVICE BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-103 SINGAPORE 417883 5a. Remarks A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION. THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE. C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS. D) THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$8,000-\$9,000 5b. **Estimate Days of Repair** ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 8 Working Days

Report Ref No. CS3/SMO18012634/Uz4be2

Inspected By

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

L

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons), B.Bus, MBA, PEng, PE, MInstAEA, MASME, MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.